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Person Parent

,Anne

sElizabeth

sMary

sMary

,Mary

yMary

,Susanna
ARCHDALE,Martin
ARCHDALE, Sarah
BACHE,Elizabeth
BAKER,Richard
BAKER,Richard
BAKER,Richard
BAKER, Susannah
BAKER,William
BAXTER,Dorothy
BELLINGER,Edmund Landgrave
BELLINGER,Margaret
BERTONNEAU, Jacques
BERTONNEAU, Sarah
BOHUN,Baxter

BOHUN, Edmund

BOHUN, Edmund
BOHUN,Mary
BOHUN,Nicholas
BRAMPTON,Mary
BRAMPTON,William
BRAYE, Jeanne

BRAYE, Jehu
CARRIERE, Jean
CARRIERE, Susannah
CARTWRIGHT,Elizabeth
CATER,Mary Elizabeth
CATER,Thomas
CATER,Thomas
CHAPLIN,John
CHAPLIN, John
CHAPLIN,Mary Ann

DU BOURDEAUX,Evereaud Purcell
DU BOURDEAUX, Jacques
DU BOURDEAUX,Judith
FITCH, Jonathan
FITCH, Sarah
FOLK,Margaret Anne
FRESNE,Catherine
GARILLOND,Madelaine
GEORGE,Harriet
HUDSON, Jane
HUGUENT,Marie
JAUDON,Daniel
JAUDON,Elie

JAUDON, Sarah

1687

1595

1625
1703
1731
1672

1657

1616
1645
17035

1680
1650

1703
1776
1751
1731

1683
1716

1630

1894

Died/ Chart

Bur

1764

1597

1698
1752
1752
1718

1707

1658
1699
1736
1718
1719

1717

1780
1823
1803
1753

1752
1764

1699

Number Number

MRIN

1271

1270
734
336
735

732

348
1274

1273
337
731

1272

351

1277
334
335

1280
333

356
354

1279
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Born/ Died/ Chart Person Parent
Name RIN Chr Bur Number Number MRIN
LADSON, John 3358 1698 4 14
LADSON, Phoebe 970 1671 1764 4 7 1281
LAWRENCE ,Margaret 3345 1687 6 57 1275
LAWRENCE,William 3348 10 2
LAWTON,Benjamin Themistocles Dion 485 1782 1846 1 18 150
LAWTON,Charlotte Esther 1869 1813 1886 1 9 148
LAWTON, Joseph 489 1753 1815 1 36 151
LAWTON,William 491 1757 2 2
MCPHERSON,Elizabeth 979 1727 1765 7 3 339
MCPHERSON, James 3332 1729 7 12
MCPHERSON, James 980 1688 1771 7 6 1267
MILES, John 3330 1722 7 8
MILES, John 3334 7 14
MILES,Rachel 3328 7 7 1268
MILES,Rachel 972 1755 1802 1 43 338
MILES,Silas 978 1766 7 2 1265
MILES,Thomas 3326 1687 1756 7 4 1266
MOSSE,George Dr. 445 1742 1808 1 38
MOSSE, Jane 486 1783 1857 1 19 331
NORTON,Dorothy Phoebe 966 1751 1808 1 39 332
NORTON,George 3353 1613 1665 4 8
NORTON, John 3350 1645 1705 4 4 1278
NORTON, Jonathan 967 1705 1774 4 2 1276
PEEPLES,Edward Harden 2564 1 8
PEEPLES,John Williamson 2571 1869 1 4 1000
PEEPLES,Robert Epting Howard Rev. 2575 1913 1 1 1002
PEEPLES,Robert Rhodes 2573 1890 1947 1 2 1001
PETREMAND,Marie 1008 3 17 353
PETREMAND,Pierre 1009 3 34
RHODES,Eliza Jane 2572 1852 1915 1 5 1004
RHODES ,George 1929 1802 1881 1 10 730
RHODES ,George 3322 1 40 1264
RHODES,Nathaniel 3324 5 2
RHODES, Thomas 1925 1775 1809 1 20 1263
ROBERT ,Daniel I1I 1007 3 16 355
ROBERT,Daniel Sr. 1012 1610 3 32
ROBERT,Eliza Jane 2577 1810 1867 1 11
ROBERT, Jacques de Bourdeaux 993 1711 1774 3 2 349
ROBERT,Pierre Jr. 1001 1675 1731 3 4 350
ROBERT,Pierre Rev. 1003 1656 17135 3 8 352
ROBERT, Sarah 490 1755 1839 1 37 345
ROWSHAM, Susannah 3329 6 13 1269
ROWSHAM,William 3337 1715 6 26
SEXTON,Barbara 3341 8 3
STANYARNE,Mary 3359 1667 1707 4 15
STONE, John 981 2 6
STONE,Mary 492 1720 1803 2 3 340
VIDEAU,Elizabeth 996 3 7
WILSON,Elizabeth 3336 1634 1734 6 25
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